CSIO Children - Sunday 29/05/2016 - 11:00 h
class 29 - piste B
FEI 238,2,2

HOTEL MARDAGA
start head niRider name Rider first name ID rider nat  Name horse ID Horse P1 T1 Tz2P2 PRIZES
1 277 HALL MCATEER Eleanor 10113282 GBR DAZZLE I GBR40931 0 86,23 0 30,24 INKIND
2 216 CHARLES Sienna 10119713 GBR CHAITANYA 2 104SN84 0 89,91 0 30,59 INKIND
3 279 FREEMAN-ATWOOD Lily 10124603 GBR TOPSPIN 103YT09 0 91,17 0 30,6 INKIND
4 269 DE BALANDA Rose 10136751 FRA ZENOVERA 102UZz29 0 84,03 0 31,37 INKIND
5 286 SCHILDKNECHT Joana 10111428 SUI  PEZI SUI40038 0 87,74 0 32,44 INKIND
6 264 HEFFRON Anabelle 10120028 IRL  PORSHA 104MM68 0 84,34 0 33,4INKIND
7 234 VAN GORP Marthe 10106265 BEL  LAJOLIE 3 103XB52 0 87,79 0 34,12 INKIND
8 270 MULLER Marielle 10132561 SUI  WONDERFUL WENDY 103NZ58 0 91,2 0 34,14 INKIND
9 258 BONDARIEVA Anastasiya 10093713 UKR TIGRANO 104DD87 0 86,88 0 34,74 INKIND
10 211 VAN BEEK Roy 10107598 BEL  ILLUSION 1040702 0 90,09 0 37,41 INKIND
11 245 MARTINOT Lucie 10116160 FRA  PEPITTO DES PLAINE 102WN78 0 83,57 0 37,69 INKIND
12 228 CHULIA LEDUC Theo 10102150 ESP  FARAO VD EGLANTIERHEU\ 103IM35 0 90,45 4 34,51 INKIND
13 274 MARIN Lea 10116397 FRA  QUEOPS CHATELIER 102Y149 0 85,92 4 35,55 INKIND
14 257 M@RUP Josefine Sandgaard 10117472 DEN DE SEMILLY EDITION 103XZ45 0 91,47 4 37,26 INKIND
15 242 FLETCHER Oliver 10119799 GBR DAHAR 104EU15 0 86,99 4 45,82 INKIND
16 280 PIEYRE Léon 10111838 SUI  ROSE DE ROCHE CH 103PM35 0 84,28 8 38,93
17 275 HOUSEN Emilia 10117347 BEL  FLICKA 102PX73 2 96,78
18 251 HOUSTON Charlotte 10113244 IRL  BUTUELA 1040514 4 84,81
19 249 SMYTH James 10133192 IRL  BARICELLO W 104BT63 4 84,82
20 232 MADSEN Naja Moeller 10138446 DEN ASSENDRUPLUNDS CAYMA 102QW82 4 87,88
21 250 MICHELS Iris 10138064 NED ADIDETIJE 105DY64 4 89,1
22 252 HEALY Mackenzie 10133718 IRL  LOLITA IRL40196 4 89,8
23 226 SCHMIDT Jerome 10117349 BEL  EESEBELLE 104MT85 4 91,39
24 243 JOASSIN Louise 10122396 BEL HERMANIE 103VT67 5 92,1
25 248 BACH Isabella 10104893 DEN CALIPPOLA DEN40771 5 9227
26 263 VAN ENCKEVORT Nina 10139343 NED DARC DU RONA Z 105DY89 5 93,23
27 278 FREEMAN-ATWOOD Lily 10124603 GBR BANANAD'IVE Z DEN40684 5 94,45
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218 CLARK

256 HARDING

210 VAN BEEK

241 FLETCHER

222 HUGHES BRAVO

233 HAZEBROEK

240 POISSON

260 RAMOS MANEIRO

284 HOCHSTADTER

202 FAGAN

231 ELORDUI ALVAREZ

255 CHAIX

288 JACOBSEN
ANQUETIN

261 RAMOS MANEIRO

Benjamin
Charlotte
Roy
Oliver
Molly
Maxime
Salome
Diego
Jennifer
Robyn
Iraia
Léonie
Gustav Christian
Maxime
Diego

294 DE LA JOYA FERNANDEZ-L( Maya

206 BRUNSCHWIG
268 LEVY

262 AITKEN

229 DRAGA

201 FOKKER

273 MULLER

276 O'CONNOR
272 MULLER

291 JORDAN JONES
265 HEFFRON

217 CLARK

289 BULTHUIS

204 PHILIPPAERTS
237 MATEOS DE URBINA
239 LEONARD

287 SCHILDKNECHT
267 LEVY

Chiara
Antoinette
Anneliese
Antoni
Charlotte
Gilles
Donal
Gilles
Tahnia
Anabelle
Benjamin
Jasper
Anthony
Pilar

Lena
Joana
Antoinette

10135877 GBR
10140874 IRL
10107598 BEL
10119799 GBR
10136010 IRL
10117664 BEL
10130945 FRA
10140052 ESP
10137083 LIE
10140971 IRL
10123122 ESP
10131666 SUI
10113277 DEN

10140052 ESP
10114619 ESP
10116162 SUI
10084488 FRA
10136495 GBR
10133627 BEL
10117785 NED
10129917 SUI
10140606 IRL
10129917 SUI
10116522 GBR
10120028 IRL
10135877 GBR
10134160 NED
10116374 BEL
10108034 ESP
10105430 BEL
10111428 SUI
10084488 FRA

CUROSAII

NONAVIC TEMARA
UNA DONNA

TEMPLE REBUS
QUARRYCREST CLOVER
VARMEN

UPSA DES AJONCS
CADDINGTON 4

THOR DE TALMA
DESIRED TOUCH

FILIA YAR

CAMENA BIANCA CH
CHICAGO T™M

REBECCA DE L'EPINE
BRISA DE MONTEMEAO
AIXA DEL MASET

RED HOT BATILLY
EVITA YAR

GHANA BOY

KARA VAN T GLEMHOF Z
GALENTINO

AFRIKA

BENS BEAUTY

OSIRIS DU GOYEN
URAGAN

CINABAR

LANVERDEL

SHOW MAN GREEN

1041L21
105FP78
1040X47
105FD53
105FU46
102TY61
104GE91
GER42887
104BV65
105FS12
104WR33
103AK60
103Wz02

104PD78
103DQ13
103JL28
103XY47
104DQ29
104NX24
104THO5
103HN54
105FK11
SuU140928
103RCO4
103LE10
103YM22
104HV87

ESPRIT VAN DE WELLINGTC 102WU81

QUEL PACHA

GLORIA VH KLUIZEBOS
C'EST LAVIE 101
ELRAYA

103VB22
104FH37
103AZ54
104WT30

O O O OV O 0 00 00 0 0 N O U

O O W W W WWONNNRRRR R B B 2 |2 |2
O O 0 00 00 W WWWOoUuMADWWNIEROO O

96
96,31
100,38
83,69
89,7
90,73
91,77
105,1
92,88
94,85
94,9
95,11
95,4
96,17
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94,39



